
Judge's Signatures

2018 WA State Championships
Meet Results
Mar 17-18, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 3/18/2018 2:18 PM

Men / 41 / 6 yrs
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Marek Zuchlewski4019
Black Hills

9.600 8.800 9.10010.300 9.7009.500 57.000
3 1 1 4 1 3 1 

1 

Colby Pacquing4101
SGA (Columbia City)

9.500 8.600 9.2009.900 10.2009.300 56.700
4 2 3 2 4T 1 2 

2 

Ray Teplitsky4103
SGA (Columbia City)

9.700 7.700 8.9009.800 9.8009.400 55.300
2 6 4T 6T 2T 2 3 

3 

Jaden Radcliff4059
Metropolitan

10.000 7.500 9.3009.400 9.6009.200 55.000
1 7 6 1 6 4 4 

4 

Dantaie Franklin4049
Metropolitan

7.700 7.900 9.15010.100 9.3009.400 53.550
9 5 2 3 2T 5T 5 

5 

Maksym Frolov4105
Advantage

8.500 7.400 8.6009.100 8.6009.300 51.500
6 8 7 9 4T 7 6 

6 

Lucas Paulin4094
SGA (Ballard)

8.400 6.800 9.0008.400 9.3008.900 50.800
7 9T 8 5 7 5T 7 

7 

Parker Rede4107
Metropolitan

7.300 8.500 8.9008.300 7.9008.600 49.500
10 3 9 6T 8 8 8 

8 

Caleb Filer4092
SGA (Ballard)

8.300 8.100 8.7007.900 7.6008.500 49.100
8 4 10 8 9 9 9 

9 

Ian Hutto4100
SGA (Columbia City)

8.900 6.800 8.5009.800 6.0008.100 48.100
5 9T 4T 10 10 10 10 

10 
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Men / 41 / 7 yrs
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anders Darboe4000
Emerald City

10.200 9.400 9.10010.000 10.10010.000 58.800
1 3 3T 4T 2 2 1 

1 

Jedd Plummer4016
Black Hills

9.900 8.500 9.30010.500 9.7009.600 57.500
2* 4T 1 1 3 6 2T

2T

Gabriel Soltz4061
Metropolitan

9.900 9.900 9.0009.900 9.3009.500 57.500
2* 1 5T 6T 4 8 2T

2T

Alexander Cline4047
Metropolitan

9.800 8.100 8.80010.100 9.40010.100 56.300
4 7 2 9T 1 7 4 

4 

Henry Schnackenberg4102
SGA (Columbia City)

9.700 8.000 8.7009.900 10.4009.100 55.800
5 8T 5T 12T 8 1 5 

5 

Brady Borth4064
VEGA

9.500 8.000 9.1509.600 9.8009.400 55.450
6 8T 8T 3 5T 5 6 

6 

Ethan Mason4031
Mid Columbia

8.500 8.500 8.8009.600 10.0009.400 54.800
11 4T 8T 9T 5T 3 7 

7 

Andrew Chouinard4073
Tech Gymnastics

8.400 9.500 9.1009.200 9.9008.600 54.700
12 2 10 4T 11 4 8 

8 

Atreyu Jones4082
North Coast

8.600 8.200 9.20010.000 8.9008.400 53.300
10 6 3T 2 12 9 9 

9 

Ethan Nguyen4056
Metropolitan

8.700 7.900 8.8009.800 8.6009.300 53.100
9 10 7 9T 7 10 10 

10 

Connor Ziemba4021
Bainbridge Is.

8.800 6.700 9.0009.000 8.5009.000 51.000
8 14 12T 6T 9 11T 11 

11 

Sammy Martin4012
Black Hills

7.200 6.400 8.3009.000 8.5008.100 47.500
14 15 12T 15 14 11T 12T

12T

Liam Kerby4106
Metropolitan

7.600 6.900 8.9008.100 7.7008.300 47.500
13 13 14 8 13 13 12T

12T

Jaden Pointer4058
Metropolitan

6.300 7.100 8.5007.800 7.0007.600 44.300
15 11T 15 14 15 14 14 

14 

Gavin Guilanians4075
Tech Gymnastics

8.900 7.100 8.7009.100 1.0008.900 43.700
7 11T 11 12T 10 15 15 

15 
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Men / 41 / 8 yrs
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Andrew Cameron4098
SGA (Columbia City)

10.500 9.400 9.10010.300 10.6009.500 59.400
1 4 1T 6T 6T 2 1 

1 

Luke Dunn4099
SGA (Columbia City)

9.300 9.700 9.20010.200 10.7009.700 58.800
8T 1 3T 3T 4 1 2 

2 

William Guthrie4001
Emerald City

9.000 9.600 9.00010.300 10.40010.300 58.600
12T 2 1T 8T 2 4T 3 

3 

Aaron Johnson4051
Metropolitan

10.200 8.600 9.3009.500 10.5009.900 58.000
2 8T 8T 2 3 3 4 

4 

Hudson Ayers4097
SGA (Columbia City)

10.000 8.600 9.00010.200 9.40010.400 57.600
3 8T 3T 8T 1 12 5 

5 

Benjamin Taylor4095
SGA (Ballard)

9.700 9.500 9.2009.500 9.5009.500 56.900
5 3 8T 3T 6T 11 6 

6 

Simon Porter4078
Tech Gymnastics

9.100 8.800 8.50010.000 10.4009.600 56.400
10T 6 5T 14T 5 4T 7 

7 

Kai Antonowicz4007
Black Hills

9.300 8.000 9.15010.000 10.2009.400 56.050
8T 13 5T 5 9T 6 8 

8 

Anthony Ling4054
Metropolitan

9.900 8.600 8.3009.800 9.7009.400 55.700
4 8T 7 17 9T 9T 9 

9 

Mason Kruse4067
VEGA

9.600 8.200 9.0009.400 9.9009.300 55.400
6 11 11 8T 12T 8 10 

10 

Owen Felicetti4025
Mid Columbia

8.800 8.900 8.5009.200 10.1009.400 54.900
14T 5 12T 14T 9T 7 11 

11 

Yulian Kryvolevych4068
VEGA

9.100 7.100 8.8009.500 9.7009.300 53.500
10T 15 8T 13 12T 9T 12 

12 

Robert Turner4018
Black Hills

8.300 8.700 9.4009.100 7.9009.500 52.900
16 7 14 1 6T 16 13T

13T

Nicholas Aken4036
Dynamic

9.400 7.200 9.0009.200 8.9009.200 52.900
7 14 12T 8T 14 13 13T

13T

Marcus Evans4048
Metropolitan

8.800 6.000 8.4008.900 8.5008.600 49.200
14T 17 15 16 15 14 15 

15 

Ryan Gibbons*4087
CEGW

7.400 8.100 9.0008.700 8.1007.700 49.000
17 12 17 8T 17 15 16 

16 

Morris Liu4076
Tech Gymnastics

9.000 6.500 9.1008.800 7.2008.200 48.800
12T 16 16 6T 16 17 17 

17 
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Men / 41 / 10 yrs
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Preston Keutla4053
Metropolitan

10.400 9.700 8.6009.700 10.3009.800 58.500
1 1 4T 10 1 1T 1 

1 

Jacob Sanders4033
Mid Columbia

9.500 8.900 8.80010.100 9.3009.300 55.900
3 2 1 8T 2T 7 2 

2 

Nicky Lamonica4083
North Coast

8.600 8.200 8.9009.900 10.3009.200 55.100
8 5 2T 5T 6* 1T 3T

3T

James Millen4042
Dynamic

9.600 7.700 9.4009.500 9.7009.200 55.100
2 7 7 1 6* 5 3T

3T

Owen May4041
Dynamic

8.900 8.300 8.8009.700 10.0009.000 54.700
6 4 4T 8T 8T 4 5T

5T

Kian Giuliano4020
Bainbridge Is.

9.300 7.600 9.0009.900 9.6009.300 54.700
5 8T 2T 4 2T 6 5T

5T

Cameron Thomas4080
Tech Gymnastics

8.800 7.800 8.4009.600 10.3009.300 54.200
7 6 6 11 2T 1T 7 

7 

Miles Remmel4085
North Coast

9.400 7.600 8.9008.800 9.0009.000 52.700
4 8T 8 5T 8T 8 8 

8 

Palmer Neil*4088
CEGW

8.000 8.500 8.9008.300 8.6009.300 51.600
10 3 10 5T 2T 9 9 

9 

Isaiah Granger4026
Mid Columbia

8.500 7.300 9.2008.100 8.4008.900 50.400
9 10 11 2 10T 10 10 

10 

Marcus Jacks4029
Mid Columbia

7.000 7.200 9.1008.400 7.6008.900 48.200
11 11 9 3 10T 11 11 

11 
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Men / 42 / 6 yrs
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elijah Nelson4765
Metropolitan

7.400 6.900 7.5008.500 7.8008.700 46.800
2 1 1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Griffin Martinez4764
Metropolitan

8.400 6.400 8.6007.500 5.7007.500 44.100
1 2 2 1 2 2 2 

2 
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Men / 42 / 7-8 yrs
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gavin DePue4757
Dynamic

8.800 7.300 8.4008.000 7.9008.000 48.400
1 2 5 6T 5 1 1 

1 

Brayden Kramer4777
Metropolitan

8.000 6.900 8.9008.600 7.1008.600 48.100
2T 3 1 1 1T 5 2 

2 

Colton Yocum4751
Emerald City

8.000 6.400 8.8008.200 7.6008.600 47.600
2T 6T 3T 2T 1T 2T 3 

3 

Aven Scotece4756
Mid Columbia

7.400 7.600 8.7008.300 7.6007.700 47.300
6 1 2 4T 6 2T 4 

4 

Ephram Kovar4770
Leading Edge - South

7.800 6.400 8.7007.800 7.3008.500 46.500
5 6T 6 4T 3T 4 5 

5 

Liam Harris4774
Advantage

7.000 6.600 8.8008.200 6.8008.500 45.900
7 5 3T 2T 3T 6 6 

6 

Sy'Aire King4763
Metropolitan

7.900 6.700 8.4007.000 6.3007.200 43.500
4 4 7 6T 7 7 7 

7 
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Men / 42 / 10 yrs
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aaron Hoyorka*4761
Mile High

8.200 7.500 9.0008.300 7.6008.900 49.500
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Men / 41,42 / All Ages
Session: 5,6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Metropolitan * 180.400 31.000 29.900 30.700 27.900 29.900 31.000
1T1 1 2T 1 2

4046 Chance Beppu 10.400 10.300 9.30010.500 10.2009.900
4053 Preston Keutla 10.400 9.700 10.300
4051 Aaron Johnson 10.200 9.300 10.5009.900
4061 Gabriel Soltz 9.900
4047 Alexander Cline 10.100 10.100
4049 Dantaie Franklin 10.100
4059 Jaden Radcliff 9.300

2 SGA (Columbia City) * 177.400 30.200 27.700 30.700 27.500 29.600 31.700
42 5 2T 3 1

4098 Andrew Cameron 10.500 9.400 9.10010.300 10.6009.500
4097 Hudson Ayers 10.000 8.600 10.200 10.400
4102 Henry Schnackenberg 9.700 10.400
4099 Luke Dunn 9.700 9.20010.200 10.7009.700
4101 Colby Pacquing 9.200

3 Black Hills * 175.900 29.500 27.800 31.100 27.900 29.100 30.500
1T3 4 1 5 4

4016 Jedd Plummer 9.900 9.30010.500
4011 Cajetan Leckenby 9.900
4006 Wyatt Albertson 9.700 8.900 10.300 10.4009.600
4008 Logan Cunningham 10.100 9.9009.800
4019 Marek Zuchlewski 8.800 10.300
4018 Robert Turner 9.400
4010 Evan Gray-Bennett 9.200 9.700
4007 Kai Antonowicz 10.200

4T Emerald City * 174.700 29.400 28.300 30.400 27.000 29.800 29.800
9T4 3 4* 2 5T

4000 Anders Darboe 10.200 9.400 9.10010.000 10.10010.000
4003 Casey Small 9.900 9.300 10.100
4750 Matthew Jankowiak 9.300 8.900 9.500
4001 William Guthrie 9.600 9.00010.300 10.40010.300
4002 Hunter Maughan 9.300

4T SGA (Ballard) * 174.700 29.000 29.300 30.400 27.300 29.400 29.300
66 2 4* 4 9

4095 Benjamin Taylor 9.700 9.500 9.200 9.5009.500
4093 Duncan Kilgore 9.700 10.100 9.500
4089 Mateo Baptista-Allan 9.600 10.200 9.900 10.400
4090 Colin Bell 9.600 10.400 10.3009.500
4096 Simon Thornton 9.100
4094 Lucas Paulin 9.000
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Men / 41,42 / All Ages
Session: 5,6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

6 Tech Gymnastics * 171.000 27.500 27.300 29.900 27.100 28.600 30.600
7T11 6 6 6 3

4079 Michael Regan 9.400 9.000 8.9009.600 9.400
4078 Simon Porter 9.100 8.800 10.000 10.4009.600
4076 Morris Liu 9.000 9.100
4073 Andrew Chouinard 9.500 9.100 9.900
4077 Carter Perry 10.300 9.600
4080 Cameron Thomas 10.300

7 VEGA * 169.150 28.800 26.900 28.700 26.950 28.100 29.700
117 8 10T 7T 7

4069 Nikita Merryman 9.700 9.400 8.8009.600 10.0009.400
4067 Mason Kruse 9.600 9.000 9.9009.300
4064 Brady Borth 9.500 9.1509.600 9.8009.400
4065 Carson Cole 9.000
4070 Nolan Schafte 8.500
4068 Yulian Kryvolevych 9.500

8 Dynamic * 168.600 29.200 25.000 28.800 27.700 28.100 29.800
35 11 8T 7T 5T

4039 Nathan Koenig 9.900
4037 Peyton Bencich 9.700 9.100 9.400
4042 James Millen 9.600 9.4009.500 9.7009.200
4040 Trandyn Lundquist 8.500 10.100
4041 Owen May 8.300 9.700 10.000
4045 Dakota Wolfe 8.200 9.600
4043 Nait Phothivongsa 9.200
4044 Landon Weber 9.500

9 Mid Columbia * 168.400 27.700 27.000 29.100 27.100 28.100 29.400
7T10 7 7 7T 8

4033 Jacob Sanders 9.500 8.900 8.80010.100 9.3009.300
4028 Ethan Jacks 9.200
4030 Xander Longaker 9.000 9.200 9.400
4025 Owen Felicetti 8.900 10.1009.400
4031 Ethan Mason 9.600 10.0009.400
4026 Isaiah Granger 9.200
4029 Marcus Jacks 9.100

10 Cascade Elite * 165.100 27.900 26.700 28.800 26.500 26.700 28.500
139 9 8T 12 10

4022 Tyven Chamberlin* 9.600 7.300 8.9008.700 9.0009.000
4024 Collin Pabon Laird 9.400 9.200 8.80010.400 9.3008.300
4023 Malcolm Kuo 8.900 10.200 8.8009.700 10.2009.400
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Men / 41,42 / All Ages
Session: 5,6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

11 Advantage * 161.250 26.600 25.300 27.800 26.850 27.300 27.400
1212T 10 12 10 12

4773 Johnny Garcia 9.400 8.600 9.000 9.0009.100
4104 Joseph DaGama 8.700 8.500 9.0509.600 9.8008.900
4105 Maksym Frolov 8.500 9.100 8.6009.300
4775 Logan Zaback 8.200 9.100
4772 Tuari Bahrey 8.800

12 North Coast * 161.100 26.600 24.000 28.700 27.000 26.600 28.200
9T12T 14 10T 13 11

4085 Miles Remmel 9.400 7.600 8.9008.800 9.0009.000
4083 Nicky Lamonica 8.600 8.200 8.9009.900 10.3009.200
4082 Atreyu Jones 8.600 8.200 9.20010.000 8.9008.400

13 Leading Edge - South * 159.600 28.100 24.300 26.700 27.400 27.200 25.900
58 12 13 11 13

4063 Alexander Marletto 9.900 9.0009.400 10.4009.200
4062 Quinlan Henderson 9.300 8.600 9.3008.300 7.600
4769 Riley Dietz 8.900 7.400 9.000 7.900
4767 Cai Burin 8.300 9.100 9.000
4768 Rhys Burin 9.000

14 CEGW * 149.500 24.000 24.200 25.600 26.400 25.700 23.600
1414 13 14 14 14

4086 Jonathan Davies* 8.600 7.600 8.5008.600 6.9008.700
4088 Palmer Neil* 8.000 8.500 8.9008.300 8.6009.300
4087 Ryan Gibbons* 7.400 8.100 9.0008.700 8.1007.700

15 Olympic Gymnastics * 108.000 18.600 17.300 17.600 18.300 18.300 17.900
1515 15 16 15T 16

4005 Nico Sprague 9.300 8.100 9.4009.300 9.2009.100
4004 Jackson Burt 9.300 9.200 8.9008.300 8.7009.200

16 Bainbridge Is. * 105.700 18.100 14.300 18.900 18.000 18.300 18.100
1616 16 15 15T 15

4020 Kian Giuliano 9.300 7.600 9.0009.900 9.6009.300
4021 Connor Ziemba 8.800 6.700 9.0009.000 8.5009.000

17 Mile High * 49.500 8.200 7.500 8.300 9.000 8.900 7.600
1717 17 17 17 17

4761 Aaron Hoyorka* 8.200 7.500 9.0008.300 7.6008.900
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Men / 41 / 9 yrs
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chance Beppu4046
Metropolitan

10.400 10.300 9.30010.500 10.2009.900 60.600
1 1 1 1 2 4T 1 

1 

Mateo Baptista-Allan4089
SGA (Ballard)

9.600 10.200 8.9009.900 9.10010.400 58.100
8T 2T 8T 9T 1 15T 2 

2 

Wyatt Albertson4006
Black Hills

9.700 8.900 9.00010.300 10.4009.600 57.900
5T 12 3T 6T 3T 1T 3 

3 

Colin Bell4090
SGA (Ballard)

9.100 9.600 8.80010.400 10.3009.500 57.700
14T 4 2 16T 5 3 4 

4 

Malcolm Kuo4023
Cascade Elite

8.900 10.200 8.8009.700 10.2009.400 57.200
18T 2T 10T 16T 6T 4T 5 

5 

Nikita Merryman4069
VEGA

9.700 9.400 8.8009.600 10.0009.400 56.900
5T 5 12T 16T 6T 7 6 

6 

Duncan Kilgore4093
SGA (Ballard)

9.700 9.000 8.60010.100 9.5009.000 55.900
5T 9T 5T 26T 20T 13 7 

7 

Casey Small4003
Emerald City

9.900 9.300 8.80010.100 8.3009.200 55.600
2T 6 5T 16T 11T 26 8 

8 

Alexander Marletto4063
Leading Edge - South

9.900 7.200 9.0009.400 10.4009.200 55.100
2T 26 16T 6T 11T 1T 9T

9T

Michael Regan4079
Tech Gymnastics

9.400 9.000 8.9009.600 8.8009.400 55.100
10 9T 12T 9T 6T 20T 9T

9T

Carter Perry4077
Tech Gymnastics

8.800 8.400 8.70010.300 9.2009.600 55.000
20T 17 3T 23T 3T 14 11 

11 

Joseph DaGama4104
Advantage

8.700 8.500 9.0509.600 9.8008.900 54.550
22T 14T 12T 5 24T 8T 12 

12 

Carson Cole4065
VEGA

9.100 9.000 8.6009.100 9.6009.000 54.400
14T 9T 22 26T 20T 10T 13 

13 

Xander Longaker4030
Mid Columbia

9.000 9.200 8.8009.400 8.6009.200 54.200
17 7T 16T 16T 11T 24 14 

14 

Connor Nelson4014
Black Hills

8.600 7.500 9.15010.100 9.6009.200 54.150
24T 22 5T 3 11T 10T 15 

15 

Bridgir Mackey4055
Metropolitan

9.800 6.400 8.9009.900 9.8009.100 53.900
4 28 8T 9T 18T 8T 16 

16 

Zane Albanna4072
Tech Gymnastics

8.500 8.700 8.9009.400 9.1009.000 53.600
26 13 16T 9* 20T 15T 17T

17T

Jackson Burt4004
Olympic Gymnastics

9.300 9.200 8.9008.300 8.7009.200 53.600
11T 7T 27 9* 11T 22T 17T

17T

Trandyn Lundquist4040
Dynamic

8.900 8.500 8.9009.300 10.1007.800 53.500
18T 14T 19 9T 28 6 19 

19 

DJ Henry4050
Metropolitan

9.200 7.800 8.8009.200 9.0009.400 53.400
13 19 20T 16T 6T 18T 20 

20 

Beckett Chin4091
SGA (Ballard)

9.100 7.700 8.7009.700 8.7009.300 53.200
14T 20T 10T 23T 10 22T 21 

21 

Simon Thornton4096
SGA (Ballard)

8.800 7.700 9.1009.000 9.1009.200 52.900
20T 20T 23 4 11T 15T 22 

22 

Dakota Wolfe4045
Dynamic

8.200 8.200 9.0009.600 8.8008.900 52.700
28 18 12T 6T 24T 20T 23 

23 

Tyven Chamberlin*4022
Cascade Elite

9.600 7.300 8.9008.700 9.0009.000 52.500
8T 25 25 9T 20T 18T 24 

24 
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Men / 41 / 9 yrs
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Evan Perry4015
Black Hills

8.700 7.400 8.7008.500 9.6009.200 52.100
22T 23T 26 23T 11T 10T 25 

25 

Nolan Schafte4070
VEGA

9.300 8.500 8.4008.800 8.0008.900 51.900
11T 14T 24 28 24T 27 26 

26 

Aiden Hampton4066
VEGA

8.300 7.400 8.8009.200 8.5009.100 51.300
27 23T 20T 16T 18T 25 27 

27 

Nait Phothivongsa4043
Dynamic

8.600 6.600 9.2006.800 7.6008.400 47.200
24T 27 28 2 27 28 28 

28 
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Men / 41 / 11+ yrs
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Logan Cunningham4008
Black Hills

9.300 10.100 8.9009.900 9.9009.800 57.900
8T 1 2 9 1 1 1 

1 

Collin Pabon Laird4024
Cascade Elite

9.400 9.200 8.80010.400 9.3008.300 55.400
7 3 1 10T 20 6T 2 

2 

Kieran Ketcherside4052
Metropolitan

9.800 9.300 8.6009.700 9.0008.700 55.100
3T 2 5 14T 14T 10 3 

3 

Nico Sprague4005
Olympic Gymnastics

9.300 8.100 9.4009.300 9.2009.100 54.400
8T 7T 6T 1 8T 9 4 

4 

Evan Gray-Bennett4010
Black Hills

9.300 6.800 9.2009.800 9.5009.700 54.300
8T 18 3T 3 2 3 5 

5 

Nathan Koenig4039
Dynamic

9.900 6.900 9.0009.300 9.7009.100 53.900
1T 16T 6T 7T 8T 2 6 

6 

Cajetan Leckenby4011
Black Hills

9.900 6.900 9.0009.800 8.7009.500 53.800
1T 16T 3T 7T 3T 12T 7 

7 

Ethan Jacks4028
Mid Columbia

9.200 8.700 8.8008.300 9.3009.200 53.500
13 4 18T 10T 7 6T 8 

8 

Peyton Bencich4037
Dynamic

9.700 7.400 9.1009.000 8.7009.400 53.300
5T 13 10 4T 5T 12T 9 

9 

Rylan Nguyen*4057
Metropolitan

8.900 7.500 8.7009.200 9.4008.600 52.300
14T 12 8T 12T 16T 4T 10 

10 

Justin Dunk4009
Black Hills

9.700 6.600 9.0508.700 8.8009.400 52.250
5T 19 13T 6 5T 11 11 

11 

Quinlan Henderson4062
Leading Edge - South

9.300 8.600 9.3008.300 7.6008.900 52.000
8T 5T 18T 2 11T 18T 12 

12 

Hunter Maughan4002
Emerald City

9.300 7.100 8.6008.300 9.3009.000 51.600
8T 15 18T 14T 10 6T 13 

13 

Landon Weber4044
Dynamic

8.200 8.100 9.1008.700 7.9009.500 51.500
18 7T 13T 4T 3T 16 14T

14T

Vincent Schwartz4034
Mid Columbia

7.900 8.600 8.5009.200 8.4008.900 51.500
19 5T 8T 17T 11T 15 14T

14T

Cody Szelmeczka4035
Mid Columbia

8.600 7.200 8.7008.400 8.7008.800 50.400
16T 14 17 12T 13 12T 16 

16 

Alexander Cover4038
Dynamic

7.100 7.600 8.5008.900 9.4008.600 50.100
20 10T 11T 17T 16T 4T 17 

17 

Omar Albanna4071
Tech Gymnastics

8.900 7.800 8.6008.600 7.7008.400 50.000
14T 9 15T 14T 19 17 18 

18 

Michael Randolph4060
Metropolitan

9.800 6.000 8.3008.900 7.6008.500 49.100
3T 20 11T 20 18 18T 19 

19 

Jonathan Davies*4086
CEGW

8.600 7.600 8.5008.600 6.9008.700 48.900
16T 10T 15T 17T 14T 20 20 

20 
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Men / 42 / 9 yrs
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Johnny Garcia4773
Advantage

9.400 8.600 9.0008.600 9.0009.100 53.700
1 1 2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Riley Dietz4769
Leading Edge - South

8.900 7.400 8.9009.000 7.9008.800 50.900
2 3 1 2T 3 2 2 

2 

Tuari Bahrey4772
Advantage

7.700 7.500 8.8007.100 7.2008.600 46.900
3 2 5 4 4 4 3 

3 

Rhys Burin4768
Leading Edge - South

7.600 6.500 8.4007.500 6.3009.000 45.300
4T 4 3 5 2 5 4 

4 

Ian Ramirez4766
Metropolitan

7.600 6.000 8.9007.400 7.6007.400 44.900
4T 5 4 2T 5 3 5 

5 
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Men / 42 / 11+ yrs
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Matthew Jankowiak4750
Emerald City

9.300 8.200 8.9009.100 7.5009.500 52.500
1 2T 1T 3 1 3 1 

1 

Logan Zaback4775
Advantage

8.200 8.200 8.7009.100 8.5008.700 51.400
4T 2T 1T 4 3 1 2 

2 

Cai Burin4767
Leading Edge - South

8.200 8.300 9.1008.100 7.3009.000 50.000
4T 1 4 1 2 4 3 

3 

Marlon Powers4759
Dynamic

8.300 7.800 9.0008.500 7.2008.300 49.100
3 4 3 2 4 5 4 

4 

Alex Jones4758
Dynamic

8.600 7.400 8.6008.000 8.2007.900 48.700
2 5 5 5 5 2 5 

5 

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Washington Men's Gymnastics Foundation



Judge's Signatures

2018 WA State Championships
Meet Results
Mar 17-18, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 3/18/2018 6:05 PM

Men / JE / All Ages
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sebastian Kane3002
Metropolitan

8.700 9.300 8.9008.400 7.8008.100 51.200
2 1 1 1T 1 2 1 

1 

Nicolas Kuebler3001
Metropolitan

9.300 6.700 8.9008.100 7.2007.300 47.500
1 2 2 1T 3 3 2 

2 

Dante Hays3003
Metropolitan

8.400 3.400 5.0006.300 8.1007.700 38.900
3 3 3 3 2 1 3 

3 
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